
Map: 8 Caledonian Canal, Leanachan & Spean Bridge

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Lochaber Core Paths Plan

LO02.01 Strone to Gairlochy by Caledonian 
Canal towpath and Great Glen Way;

canal towpath 3.7

LO07.13 Banavie to Torcastle to Strone by 
Caledonian Canal and Great Glen 
Way

canal towpath 7.1

LO07.19 Strone Link constructed track/stone 
pitching

0.6

LO07.22 Torlundy to Nevis Range old tarred road/forest track 2.6
LO07.23 Torlundy to North Face Car Park to 

Nevis Range
forest track 4.0

LO07.24 Links to Lochaber Rural Complex forest track 1.3
LO07.25 Lochybridge to Torlundy track (tar) 2.9
LO07.27 Chapman's Wood constructed stone path 1.9
LO07.31 Carr’s Corner to Dalvenie to 

Tomacharich
forest track 3.0

LO23.01 Killiechonate to Spean Bridge 
Circular Trail

constructed path/forest 
track

3.0

LO23.02 Killiechonate to Spean Bridge 
railway station

constructed path/forest 
track

0.8

LO23.03 Spean Bridge to Torlundy forest track/tarred 
road/constructed path

7.8

LO23.04 Killiechonate to Leanachan to Nevis 
Range

forest track/tarred road 13.8

LO23.05 Spean Bridge to Commando 
Memorial on A82 Pavement

tarred pavement 1.8

LO23.06 Highbridge Circuit constructed track 3.3

September 2011



Lochaber Core 
Paths Plan

Map: 8
Caledonian Canal,
Leanachan
& Spean Bridge

Core paths

Scale: 1:35,000

LO07.24

LO02.01

LO23.05
LO23.06

LO23.01

LO23.04

LO23.03

LO23.02

LO23.05

LO23.01

LO07.31

LO07.13

LO07.19

LO07.23

LO07.22

LO07.25
LO07.27

See Map 9

September 2011




