Map: 8 Caledonian Canal, Leanachan & Spean Bridge Lochaber Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
LO02.01	Strone to Gairlochy by Caledonian Canal towpath and Great Glen Way;	canal towpath	3.7
LO07.13	Banavie to Torcastle to Strone by Caledonian Canal and Great Glen Way	canal towpath	7.1
LO07.19	Strone Link	constructed track/stone pitching	0.6
LO07.22	Torlundy to Nevis Range	old tarred road/forest track	2.6
LO07.23	Torlundy to North Face Car Park to Nevis Range	forest track	4.0
LO07.24	Links to Lochaber Rural Complex	forest track	1.3
LO07.25	Lochybridge to Torlundy	track (tar)	2.9
LO07.27	Chapman's Wood	constructed stone path	1.9
LO07.31	Carr's Corner to Dalvenie to Tomacharich	forest track	3.0
LO23.01	Killiechonate to Spean Bridge Circular Trail	constructed path/forest track	3.0
LO23.02	Killiechonate to Spean Bridge railway station	constructed path/forest track	0.8
LO23.03	Spean Bridge to Torlundy	forest track/tarred road/constructed path	7.8
LO23.04	Killiechonate to Leanachan to Nevis Range	forest track/tarred road	13.8
LO23.05	Spean Bridge to Commando Memorial on A82 Pavement	tarred pavement	1.8
LO23.06	Highbridge Circuit	constructed track	3.3

